Bus

Bus 868 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle Ahrbriick Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
4 stops Monday 12:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:44
Ahrbriick Schule

Wednesday 12:44
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Thursday 12:44
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Friday 12:44
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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Direction

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbrick Bf

Route schedule
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:11

06:11

06:11

06:11

06:11
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Direction Route schedule

Ahrbriick Bf — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg Ahrbriick Bf — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
9 stops Monday 14:10-17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:10-17:15
Ahrbriick Bf

Wednesday 14:10-17:15
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Thursday 14:10-17:15
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Friday 14:10-17:15
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig Saturday B
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube Sunday -
Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Route info
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal Direction: Ahrbriick Bf

Stops: 9

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Direction

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Schule

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbrick Bf

Ahrbriick Schule

Route schedule
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

05:11-18:11

05:11-18:11

05:11-18:11

05:11-18:11

05:11-18:11
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Direction

Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbriick Pltzfelder Brunnen

Ahrbriick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hiirnig

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05
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Direction

Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbriick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:06-19:06

07:06-19:06

07:06-19:06

07:06-19:06

07:06-19:06
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Direction
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbriick Schule

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbriick Schule

Route schedule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbriick Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-868-2145190055-466705085

Direction
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbriick Schule

3 stops

Open route schedule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbriick Schule

Route schedule
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbriick Schule

Monday 12:23
Tuesday 12:23
Wednesday 12:23
Thursday 12:23
Friday 12:23
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
Ahrbriick Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbriick Pltzfelder Brunnen

Ahrbriick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Monday 11:55
Tuesday 11:55
Wednesday 11:55
Thursday 11:55
Friday 11:55
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Direction

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Ahrbriick Bf

Route schedule
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

13:47-16:52

13:47-16:52

13:47-16:52

13:47-16:52

13:47-16:52
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Direction
Ahrbriick Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

4 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbrick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Monday 13:21
Tuesday 13:21
Wednesday 13:21
Thursday 13:21
Friday 13:21
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ahrbriick Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Ahrbriick Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

3 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbrick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ahrbriick Bf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52
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Direction

Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

5 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbriick Schule

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55

11:55
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Direction

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Schule

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbrick Bf

Ahrbriick Schule

Route schedule
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11

15:11
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Direction

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbrick Bf

Route schedule
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbriick Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16

07:16
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Direction

Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ahrbriick Schule

Ahrbriick Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hirnig

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube

Kirchsahr Burgsahr

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule
Ahrbriick Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ahrbriick Schule
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

868 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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