

Bus 868 Go to website

#### **Direction**

Ahrbrück Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle 4 stops

#### Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule Ahrbrück Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plitter	rsdorf Kapelle
Monday	12:44
Tuesday	12:44
Wednesday	12:44
Thursday	12:44
Friday	12:44
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Schule

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min



## **Direction**Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Bf 10 stops

#### Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Ahrbrück Bf

Route schedule Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Bf	
Monday	06:11
Tuesday	06:11
Wednesday	06:11
Thursday	06:11
Friday	06:11
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Open route schedule
Ahrbrück Bf
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr

9 stops

Ahrbrück Bf — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule Ahrbrück Bf — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg	
Monday	14:10-17:15
Tuesday	14:10-17:15
Wednesday	14:10-17:15
Thursday	14:10-17:15
Friday	14:10-17:15
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Bf

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Schule

#### 11 stops

#### Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Ahrbrück Bf
Ahrbrück Schule

Route schedule Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Schule	
Monday	05:11-18:11
Tuesday	05:11-18:11
Wednesday	05:11-18:11
Thursday	05:11-18:11
Friday	05:11-18:11
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

## **Direction**Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg 11 stops

Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Ahrbrück Schule
Ahrbrück Pützfelder Brunnen
Ahrbrück Bf
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal

Route schedule Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg	
Monday	16:05
Tuesday	16:05
Wednesday	16:05
Thursday	16:05
Friday	16:05
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Schule

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

Direction
Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
10 stops

#### Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Schule
Ahrbrück Bf
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule  Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg	
Monday	07:06-19:06
Tuesday	07:06-19:06
Wednesday	07:06-19:06
Thursday	07:06-19:06
Friday	07:06-19:06
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Schule

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbrück Schule 4 stops

#### Open route schedule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbrück Schule

Route schedule Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ah	nrbrück Schule
Monday	07:09
Tuesday	07:09
Wednesday	07:09
Thursday	07:09
Friday	07:09
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ahrbrück Schule

#### 3 stops

#### Open route schedule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Ahrbrück Schule

Route schedule Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle — Ah	rbrück Schule
Monday	12:23
Tuesday	12:23
Wednesday	12:23
Thursday	12:23
Friday	12:23
Saturday	-
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

Ahrbrück Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

6 stops

#### Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Schule

Ahrbrück Pützfelder Brunnen

Ahrbrück Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule Ahrbrück Schule — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plitter	rsdorf Kapelle
Monday	11:55
Tuesday	11:55
Wednesday	11:55
Thursday	11:55
Friday	11:55
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Schule

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

<b>Direction</b> Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Bf	
4 stops	
Open route schedule	

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Ahrbrück Bf

Route schedule Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Bf	
Monday	13:47-16:52
Tuesday	13:47-16:52
Wednesday	13:47-16:52
Thursday	13:47-16:52
Friday	13:47-16:52
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

### **Direction**Ahrbrück Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

4 stops

#### Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Bf

Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule

Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus

Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle

Route schedule Ahrbrück Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf K	apelle
Monday	13:21
Tuesday	13:21
Wednesday	13:21
Thursday	13:21
Friday	13:21
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Bf

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

# Direction Ahrbrück Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle 3 stops Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Bf	
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule	
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle	

Route schedule Ahrbrück Bf — Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf	Kapelle
Monday	06:52
Tuesday	06:52
Wednesday	06:52
Thursday	06:52
Friday	06:52
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Bf

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

<b>Direction</b> Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
5 stops
Open route schedule

Ahrbrück Schule
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg	
Monday	11:55
Tuesday	11:55
Wednesday	11:55
Thursday	11:55
Friday	11:55
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Ahrbrück Schule

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Schule

#### 11 stops

#### Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Ahrbrück Bf
Ahrbrück Schule

Route schedule Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Schule	
Monday	15:11
Tuesday	15:11
Wednesday	15:11
Thursday	15:11
Friday	15:11
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Direction
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück B
10 stops

#### Open route schedule

Kirchsahr Seeligenweg
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Ahrbrück Schule
Ahrbrück Bf

Route schedule Kirchsahr Seeligenweg — Ahrbrück Bf	
Monday	07:16
Tuesday	07:16
Wednesday	07:16
Thursday	07:16
Friday	07:16
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Open route schedule
Ahrbrück Schule
Ahrbrück Bf
Lind (b. Altenahr) Alte Schule
Lind (b. Altenahr) Obliers Gemeindehaus
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Kapelle
Lind (b. Altenahr) Plittersdorf Hürnig
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Eifelstube
Kirchsahr Burgsahr
Kirchsahr Binzenbach Heidenthal
Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenweg

Route schedule Ahrbrück Schule — Kirchsahr Seeligenw	veg
Monday	13:00
Tuesday	13:00
Wednesday	13:00
Thursday	13:00
Friday	13:00
Saturday	_
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: Ahrbrück Schule	
Stops: 10	
Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min	

868 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

**Direction** 

10 stops

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved